
MX Prestige Faenza Fast MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 49 DUSI M. 1:56.309
Migliore

1 2:11.979 08:22:23.396

2 2:01.565 08:24:24.961

3 1:58.474 08:26:23.435

4 1:57.279 08:28:20.714

5 2:13.318 08:30:34.032

6 2:09.356 08:32:43.388

7 1:56.309 08:34:39.697

 Po. 2 - # 27 BUSCA C. + 01.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.989 08:22:17.491

2 1:59.226 08:24:16.717

3 2:05.651 08:26:22.368

4 1:57.579 08:28:19.947

5 2:16.108 08:30:36.055

6 1:57.920 08:32:33.975

7 2:11.243 08:34:45.218

8 1:57.644 08:36:42.862

 Po. 3 - # 242 BASTIANON D. + 01.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.057 08:22:40.271

2 2:10.022 08:24:50.293

3 1:59.174 08:26:49.467

4 2:13.272 08:29:02.739

5 2:11.109 08:31:13.848

6 1:58.063 08:33:11.911

7 2:10.770 08:35:22.681

 Po. 4 - # 117 GANDINO G. + 01.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.689 08:22:38.763

2 2:12.989 08:24:51.752

3 2:00.774 08:26:52.526

4 2:20.193 08:29:12.719

5 1:58.274 08:31:10.993

6 2:30.638 08:33:41.631

7 1:58.373 08:35:40.004

 Po. 5 - # 85 FORTINI S. + 02.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.030 08:22:29.310

2 2:00.427 08:24:29.737

3 2:07.054 08:26:36.791

4 2:23.268 08:29:00.059

5 2:00.179 08:31:00.238

6 1:58.309 08:32:58.547

7 2:26.005 08:35:24.552

 Po. 6 - # 719 PARIS L. + 02.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.060 08:22:34.016

2 2:03.215 08:24:37.231

3 2:01.165 08:26:38.396

4 2:28.955 08:29:07.351

5 2:00.397 08:31:07.748

6 3:17.514 08:34:25.262

7 1:58.626 08:36:23.888

 Po. 7 - # 213 COLANGELO M. + 02.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.679 08:22:36.661

2 2:32.583 08:25:09.244

3 2:18.198 08:27:27.442

4 2:06.189 08:29:33.631

5 1:58.697 08:31:32.328

6 2:17.901 08:33:50.229

7 2:15.865 08:36:06.094

 Po. 8 - # 79 RASPANTI M. + 02.590
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.745 08:22:36.692

2 2:05.549 08:24:42.241

3 2:02.026 08:26:44.267

4 1:59.792 08:28:44.059

5 2:22.523 08:31:06.582

6 1:58.899 08:33:05.481

7 2:34.557 08:35:40.038

 Po. 9 - # 146 CINEROLI M. + 02.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.639 08:23:30.657

2 2:39.810 08:26:10.467

3 2:02.741 08:28:13.208

4 2:41.373 08:30:54.581

5 1:59.092 08:32:53.673

6 2:51.786 08:35:45.459

 Po. 10 - # 410 VENTURINI L. + 02.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.641 08:22:58.994

2 2:17.024 08:25:16.018

3 2:07.280 08:27:23.298

4 2:00.643 08:29:23.941

5 2:34.396 08:31:58.337

6 1:59.110 08:33:57.447

7 2:49.710 08:36:47.157

 Po. 11 - # 91 PASQUALOTTO J.+ 02.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.739 08:22:19.066

2 2:02.283 08:24:21.349

3 2:21.658 08:26:43.007

4 1:59.674 08:28:42.681

5 2:21.317 08:31:03.998

6 1:59.131 08:33:03.129

7 2:24.936 08:35:28.065

 Po. 12 - # 14 SALINA P. + 02.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.368 08:23:38.822

2 2:22.501 08:26:01.323

3 1:59.805 08:28:01.128

4 2:01.804 08:30:02.932

5 2:47.717 08:32:50.649

6 1:59.138 08:34:49.787

7 1:59.169 08:36:48.956

 Po. 13 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 03.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.407 08:22:25.372

2 2:02.768 08:24:28.140

3 2:26.254 08:26:54.394

4 1:59.804 08:28:54.198

5 2:45.792 08:31:39.990

6 1:59.499 08:33:39.489

7 2:48.450 08:36:27.939

 Po. 14 - # 69 MARZOVILLA B. + 03.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.025 08:22:44.691

2 2:11.960 08:24:56.651

3 2:13.753 08:27:10.404

4 2:03.417 08:29:13.821

5 2:16.968 08:31:30.789

6 1:59.735 08:33:30.524

7 2:16.117 08:35:46.641

 Po. 15 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. + 03.580
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.894 08:22:50.315

2 2:12.626 08:25:02.941

3 2:05.758 08:27:08.699

4 2:18.137 08:29:26.836

5 1:59.889 08:31:26.725

6 2:19.486 08:33:46.211

7 2:23.016 08:36:09.227

 Po. 16 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 03.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.633 08:23:03.269

2 2:30.982 08:25:34.251

3 2:07.366 08:27:41.617

4 2:43.890 08:30:25.507

5 2:11.563 08:32:37.070

6 2:00.005 08:34:37.075

7 2:35.376 08:37:12.451

 Po. 17 - # 62 SAVOI R. + 03.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.489 08:23:25.271

2 2:09.953 08:25:35.224

3 2:03.295 08:27:38.519

4 2:02.839 08:29:41.358

5 2:25.475 08:32:06.833

6 2:00.007 08:34:06.840

7 2:31.725 08:36:38.565

 Po. 18 - # 523 D`ETTORRE M. + 04.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.760 08:22:48.894

2 2:11.248 08:25:00.142

3 2:08.102 08:27:08.244

4 2:02.838 08:29:11.082

5 2:15.708 08:31:26.790

6 2:01.189 08:33:27.979

7 2:15.640 08:35:43.619

Fastest lap: 1:56.309 
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MX Prestige Faenza Fast MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 996 SICAUD Q. + 04.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.373 08:22:57.520

2 2:34.773 08:25:32.293

3 2:04.557 08:27:36.850

4 2:05.899 08:29:42.749

5 2:04.201 08:31:46.950

6 2:26.564 08:34:13.514

7 2:01.243 08:36:14.757

 Po. 20 - # 262 ANSELMI P. + 05.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.561 08:23:14.416

2 2:11.856 08:25:26.272

3 2:02.990 08:27:29.262

4 2:29.518 08:29:58.780

5 2:02.558 08:32:01.338

6 2:33.226 08:34:34.564

7 2:01.779 08:36:36.343

 Po. 21 - # 147 FERRARI F. + 05.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.841 08:22:56.311

2 2:14.295 08:25:10.606

3 2:05.371 08:27:15.977

4 2:31.526 08:29:47.503

5 2:01.951 08:31:49.454

6 2:29.223 08:34:18.677

7 2:12.931 08:36:31.608

 Po. 22 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 06.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.026 08:23:05.941

2 2:06.307 08:25:12.248

3 2:04.671 08:27:16.919

4 2:21.961 08:29:38.880

5 2:13.951 08:31:52.831

6 2:02.776 08:33:55.607

7 2:03.154 08:35:58.761

 Po. 23 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 06.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.096 08:22:46.276

2 2:18.402 08:25:04.678

3 2:10.103 08:27:14.781

4 2:03.389 08:29:18.170

5 2:03.303 08:31:21.473

6 2:31.301 08:33:52.774

7 2:10.079 08:36:02.853

 Po. 24 - # 123 CLEMENTINI M.+ 07.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.233 08:23:14.952

2 2:21.875 08:25:36.827

3 2:03.314 08:27:40.141

4 2:20.982 08:30:01.123

5 2:03.400 08:32:04.523

6 2:32.067 08:34:36.590

7 2:03.859 08:36:40.449

 Po. 25 - # 518 GUATTA S. + 07.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.463 08:23:16.295

2 2:22.661 08:25:38.956

3 2:06.695 08:27:45.651

4 2:05.176 08:29:50.827

5 2:22.540 08:32:13.367

6 2:03.317 08:34:16.684

7 2:35.439 08:36:52.123

 Po. 26 - # 6 BAZZARELLO S. + 07.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.630 08:23:12.662

2 2:06.318 08:25:18.980

3 2:25.316 08:27:44.296

4 2:04.198 08:29:48.494

5 2:36.987 08:32:25.481

6 2:03.667 08:34:29.148

7 2:03.889 08:36:33.037

 Po. 27 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 08.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.416 08:23:08.810

2 2:20.208 08:25:29.018

3 2:06.105 08:27:35.123

4 2:42.410 08:30:17.533

5 2:05.102 08:32:22.635

6 2:26.532 08:34:49.167

7 2:12.050 08:37:01.217

 Po. 28 - # 768 FURLAN G. + 08.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.670 08:23:11.979

2 2:52.202 08:26:04.181

3 2:08.870 08:28:13.051

4 2:29.411 08:30:42.462

5 2:14.193 08:32:56.655

6 2:05.155 08:35:01.810

 Po. 29 - # 487 REZIERE A. + 09.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.918 08:23:20.859

2 2:19.407 08:25:40.266

3 2:10.553 08:27:50.819

4 2:13.554 08:30:04.373

5 2:12.912 08:32:17.285

6 2:14.981 08:34:32.266

7 2:05.423 08:36:37.689

 Po. 30 - # 246 RICCI M. + 13.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.227 08:23:22.429

2 2:23.789 08:25:46.218

3 2:11.428 08:27:57.646

4 2:10.214 08:30:07.860

5 2:15.293 08:32:23.153

6 2:16.017 08:34:39.170

7 2:14.268 08:36:53.438

 Po. 31 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. + 14.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.465 08:22:35.160

2 2:10.471 08:24:45.631

3 2:26.962 08:27:12.593

4 2:23.127 08:29:35.720

5 2:13.296 08:31:49.016

6 2:45.068 08:34:34.084

7 2:10.451 08:36:44.535

 Po. 32 - # 937 RANIERI F. + 14.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.924 08:22:50.855

2 2:10.967 08:25:01.822

3 2:30.190 08:27:32.012

4 2:47.692 08:30:19.704

5 2:57.612 08:33:17.316

6 2:20.307 08:35:37.623

 Po. 33 - # 713 TITA A. + 15.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.102 08:23:19.374

2 2:28.742 08:25:48.116

3 2:26.902 08:28:15.018

4 2:12.069 08:30:27.087

5 2:14.697 08:32:41.784

6 2:43.588 08:35:25.372

 Po. 34 - # 938 NALDI A. + 18.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.774 08:23:00.233

2 2:17.715 08:25:17.948

3 2:15.847 08:27:33.795

4 2:33.551 08:30:07.346

5 2:38.031 08:32:45.377

6 2:14.795 08:35:00.172

Fastest lap: 1:56.309 
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